7:00-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-9:50

10:00-10:25

10:25-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-2:30

Class Schedule

All students are combined during this time, may separate early

AM Snack

Check diapers

Recess

Craft/Sensory Activity

Sing songs, count to 10, review colors and shapes, sing the ABC's

Music and movement, shake sensory bottles. HAVE FUN!

Lunch

Check diapers

Recess #2

Bin Play/Free play

Clean up and get ready for nap time

Nap Time



2:30-2:40

2:40-3:00

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:50

4:00-4:20

4:20-4:30

4:30-6:00

Check diapers and get on shoes

Bin Play/Free Time

PM Snack

During this time you can choose between bin play, reading books, music and
movement, etc.

Recess #3

Check diapers and combine with another class if needed

Free time with combined students



